How to delete multiple users in Ezeelogin?
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How to delete all users in Ezeelogin?

1. Change the number of users listing in Ezeelogin to maximum by selecting the Rows to 100.

Ezeelogin & | Welcome, Adminisirator Logout
4 ‘ #
Rows (
[ Username & FirstName  LastName  Email Status  Expiry  UserGroup  Actions
[ Aron Aron Aron@itiactory.com Active Admins EB 7 T f
[ catherine Catherine Catherine@doodle.com  Suspended Dummy B/ 7 f
[ celin Celin Celin@cater.co Active Admins D re T j
[ Irin Irin irin@fog.co Active Dummy ER /7 T i
" [J Rayan Rayan rayan@ted.go Active test LT 7 T f
[ Rose Rose rose@rosefact.com Active test BsTE
[ stephan Stephan stephan@rack.com Suspended Dummy D re T j

2. Select all users in Ezeelogin and click on the delete button to remove the users.

Note: If you get an " Error: Cannot delete the super admin user” click again on the delete button and the
admin user will be unselected from the list of deleting users.
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